HEADQUARTERS
Army Alr Foreesa Navisation School
Hemdo, Texon
October 14, 1942

SPREOTAL ORDER)
H
0. &L4)

1. The following named persomnel, having satisTactorily completed the

prescribed course of Aerial Navigation training, are, effective Oetober 14, 1942,
discharged from the military service for the convenience of the government. BRf-
fective October 17, 1942, each of the following named persomnel is, by directive
of the President, appointed 2nd ILieutensnt, Air Reserve, and is ordered to ex-
tended active duty at this station, and is trensferred Yo station indicated, pro-
ceeding from this station to his respective station and reporting to his resneec-
tive Qommending Officer for duty. HEach officer will renk from October 17, 1942:

HANE CADET OFFICER HOME ADNDRESS
AN, AT

Zrd AP, Avon Park, Flerida

S 7k o obe ol ohe ok e e e o sk ot 0 ok e o o oo ol she ok o o 0 o e s ol e o o o oo o oo A O e e ot o o o o o o o e o o oo ol e bl ol ke o e e e e
Lewis, William Dawvid 18055451  0-6A5925 916 Joyce St.,Houstan,Tex.

TDN FD31P 431-02,03, A 0425-23%. TPA and if =o performed the nrovisions of
par 1 g, AR £05-180 will apply. The original renort of entry on active duty wil
be acoomplished at this station. (Auth for trans: Badiogram AF PP 02095, Hg AAF
deted Qelober 15, 1o42)

By order of (Qolonel FREDERIOK:

WM, E, 3T QLAIRE,

dapt., A. 0.,

Adjutant.
OFFICTAL:

(gigned)
WM. K. 8T GLATHE,
GE._ITIt -y A, O [}

Adjutant
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1; The fellowing named Seeond Iieubenanbts; Alr Corps
Reservé; Class 4B8-14, having satisfaccorlily complebed tha required
course of “ﬂpLIuGtiGﬂ atb ﬂﬁiﬂh% Rmnue, Texas, are, unier the
=

proyisions ol ﬂrmy ?ﬁgulﬁlans lfar Deparoment, dated Aungustc
20, 1942, and parsgraph 5,k J[:E.}r%{b 7 u.l‘.ﬂ:;f Air IEI‘GEE Repulation

hnv_g¢EQV}, effoctive Qetober 17, 1942
NANGES SER, M0S,
LEWIS; WILIIAR O, 0885925

2. Pursuent to authorily contained In BechienIlii,
milletin No. ©5, War Department, dated uly 16, 1942 the following

ngmad cecond Iieutenants, Air corps Hessrve, ulasa d2~14, NLAFTE,
Hondo, Texss, ench ol whor holds an qerunﬂutiaal.ﬁatlng are hereby

rexu;*ed to mriicivate in “Egul.r nd freduent aerial fllghts, ab
aamh times md Uhey are ca&lied o Eetivg guty with the Argy AL
Toreas, U. S. Army, uider compeienty authority: :

LENIS sy WITLIAKY 2. Oohhass

By ¢omnmand of Mejoxr Qensrsl HARMON:
H, 1, HOIDEIY
gollenel, Ceneral staffl
ghist of stelf

. d. L, TODHREY .
golemel (Ag) A, &, D.
Ad jutant Gemeral

EI"E{TIFE?: A TRUR EXIRACT COFY:

”ILI_EJ ﬁ LLJIE
sna -Lt, v Al




S“EGIAL DHDFH)

NO. aa)

1, The folluw1ng named pnrsnnve]

HEADQUARTERS

Hondo, Texas

Army "Air Forees MNavigation Scheool

Oetober 16, 1912

havirg satisfactorily completed the

pregeribod course of Aerial Navigstion training, are, effective Oatober 16, 1942,
digeharged from the military service for the convenilence of the government, Ef-

feotive October 17,1942, esach of the feollowing named perscnﬁo; 1a

by directive

of the President, appointed 2nd Licutenant, Alr Regerve, and is nrdc:ad to ex-
tended active duty at this station, and is transferred to station indicated, pro-

cecding ffrom this statlon to his respective ¢
b&va ﬂammardirg Officer for duty. .

E&ME

Bearden, Thomas House

Brinegar, Marion Frederick

Diener, Royce
Robinson, Robert Byren
Winehell, Dan Rex

Anderaon, Harry Emil.
Cook, Wilbur Joseph
Dyer, Robert Fulton

Fabre, Anegel Gllbert
Felt, Loren Bovard .

Sadesky, James Paul | i

fhinn, Olaresce Dale |
Suber, William Ellis
Weleh, Leo Francis, JT,
Young, William- Harry

Allen, Reuben Franklin
frnold, Vincent Robert
Batohelor, William, Jr,
Binaham, Justin Monroe
Blair, HRobert Malmsten
Turner, Lloyd Julius

Starkweather, Llovd Arncld

B Mo

18039078
19013240
19C63429
18038967
15086179

19062121
16028355
12037486

18070528

16038184

18103282

18051542
33002165
35163836
15068535

rd AF, MzeDill

12089301
18024572
18055472
18038848
16029864
17005773
170283329

DF[IGEH
ARy

T B N ]

O=665,892

0=665,895

0=605,905
(=665, 960

FTC, Mather Field, California

0-665,889
0U-665, 899
0-665,907

0=665,909
0-665,910
0-665,941

0=665,945
U=665,953
0=665,959
Q=-665,962

U=G65, 885
0-665, 890
0-665,891
(=665,393
O*Eﬁ;,%@!
0=665,958
G-665,948

station and reportipg to his respeoc-
Each officer will rank from October l? 19423

HOME AHH%ESS'

To be retained RAFNS, Huﬁdu, Texas

5807 Mercedes St.,Dallus,Tex
Ruleo, HNebrasks

934 Brooks Lane,Baltimere,ld
607 So Travis ©t,,Bherman, Tex
516 Wein &%, ,Rockport, Ind,

2015 20th Sst, ,Bakersfield,(n:

5813 Justine 8%.,C0hieago,I1l.
312 No Heple Ave,,

Bast Orange, lew Jarsey
Tairbanks, Alaska .

1006 So 23rd,Bellwoond, Ill,
Box 306 4 Rt, 3,

Gan Antenio, Texms

Rt E,.Bt Elmo, Illincis

109 Cleveland Ave.,lacon,Ga,
4310 Pvﬁndwdy,Indlun4xﬂL:Ihd
510 ssatt ;t.,Cnvlnvton, Ky

Field, Florida

liarfa, Texas

lﬂﬂl Norwallk Lane,Austin,Te»
1209 Gray Ave.,Houston, Tex.

Ganeral Del, Eridgeport,Tex

711 Hadison ot.fCharleston, 1L

EarL1ett, Worth Dakota

Union State Bank,

.Elay Center; Kdansas



Ard AF Barksdale Fleld, Louisiana

Hunter, Robert Clyde
Littwin, John Leon
Marcus, Jscob David

Matlock, Joseph Nicholas

Moore, Fred Lee, Jr,
Niemiec, Cyril Joseph
Penrer, Robert Francis
Pincomb, ‘Arthur Leon

Raymond, Charles Franels, Jr.

Riede, Albert Andrew

Riley, Vrex Davis
Robertson, Hulbtreth Hugh
Banders, Cheda Clayvton, Jr.
Tarwater, William Raymond
Randolph, Calvin Farl

18096240
16066635
37021348

16057023

18054519
16066555
20839537
18069833

PU273172
1E0659ED
17028538
6284071

35209659
18028058
18058477

0-665,919
G=665,926
0-665,028

(=665,329

0=665,930
6'665}931
9*555:G32
D-é&ﬁ,?jj

D“&&5}93é

Q~E653937
U“E‘éﬁ‘;g}s
G"é&ﬁ,ﬂ}@
G'5é5,942
0-665,954
D'EEﬁ,QEﬁ

498 N, Tacrmo,Tulsa, Oklu.
4141 Cakdale fve,.,Chieugo, |
1518 Thomas Ave. North,,
Minneapelis, Minnesota
22212 Sheridan Road,
Bearborn, licklpan

612 Wain 5bt.,Algocd, Tern
1936 We. 38th 2l Chieaa, T
720 Wyandobt St.,buiyes, Co
704 M. Walnut, Solpsodn
Sprinzs, Colorado

18 Maple Ave,,Glerbrock,Con
1630 Clenarm Pl.,lenver; Co
130 8o, 12th, Salinn, Kansa
ft. 2, Comanche, Toxas |
1121 11th St.,Fitro, West V
1001 M. 4th, Durcear, Okla,
1617 Juares,lercdo, Toxas

1st Mapping Group, Bolling Field, D, C. .

Dentcd, Philip Albert
cefton, James Lambert

Shadrach, Daniel Parry
Smith, Fred Washington,Jr.
Wyehe, Crosby

3rd AF,

Brown, William Timothy
Bryan,; James Thomas

Garroll, Joseph William, Jr.
Cottam, Clifford Charf

Cralg, George

David, Harold Walker
DeKay, Harold George
Long, Robert Rhoads

Stepp, Ira Marshall

2tevenson, Willism Riehard,Jr.

16029316

16066741

15071194,
15097114,
13043561

U=665, 5904
0-665,943

0=665,944
O=6i5,947
0-565,961

113 E, Phite at, flpena, e
4429 Baring Ave., Buash
Chicapo, Indiana i

Oak Hill, Ohdo :

/29 Mound 8%.,Harlan, Ky.
Charlotte Hall, Meryland

AAB, Columbia, Scuth Curolina

13096115
20E08148
18038814
19061937

38000187
18026655
16038187
17065196

18095908
6550067

=665, 896
0665 , 897
0-665,598
0-665 ,900

0-665,901
0=655,902
0"665 ,g[}j
C'-*Eﬁ@ﬁ,@??

0665 ,951

0-665,952. -

Box 201, Olustee, Oklahoms

110 Nowlin fve.,HillsboreTe
2835 Kingston, Dallas, Tex

4252 Vinten Ave.,Culver Cif
Galifernis '

Box 375, Rt 5, Tucson, Ari

4380 Yates St.,Denver, Col

2160 Lincoln Ave,,Chicagd,.

c/o Rill. Long,Jr.,S4c City,
Towa
1108 Pema 4ve,lort Vorgh,Te
1604 Mardell £t.,S8znintonio
Texas

3rd AF, AAB, Greenville, South Caroling

Demas, George
Donalson, Randolph Vertrand

Elking, Lawrence Marcus
Forbes, Robert Lyle
Gellenbeck, Halph Ermcn

15071944,
38022492

18055471
39082763
19003462

0-665,963
O=-6645, 906

0-665,908
0-665,911
0-6e5,913

2441 Custle fve,Clevelandh
1626 Dabs St., Gan Luls
Obispo, Oalifornia

2302 Fultern &t ,Heuston, Te

2615 30tn £t. Sacramento,Ce

3334 Brookdale fwvenue,
Qakland, Californla



—

3rd AF, AAB, Greenville, South Carolina (Cont'd)

Guin, Joel Brown 1006908 0-6545,915 505 1/2 ¥, 17th 8t.,

' : Birmingham, Alabama
Haller, William Charles 10060763 0-665,916 P,0. Box 374, Ripon, Calif,
Platt, John Marion 14048696 0-665,934 345 W, Calhoun 8% ,5umter,s,C.
Shivel, Iee Illis 18062176 0=665,946 107 E. Hardinp Blvd,
; San Antonlo, Texas
Taxis, Wilbur Ivan 33073058 0-665,955 6038 N, Broad 8t.,

3rd AF, Avon Park, Florida

Philadelphia, Penn.

Hausner, Robert Otto 16030606 0=665,917 4537 W. Papin 5t.,St Louls Mo

Henley, William Cullen 35118133 0-665,918 Ht, 3, Connersville, Ind, .

Hyeon, Gerald 38195285 0-665,920 115 W. 73rd St.,Yew York, T

Joyee, George Oliver 17000023 U=665,921 R,H.10, North Kansas Gity, b,

Kezel, Walter Samuel, Jr. 16047206 0-665,964 4817 18th ave.,Venosha,Wis,

Kozelski, Clarence Allen 18056578 (-665,922 345 B, 16th St.,Port Arthur,
Texus

Kramer, Robert George 17062686 0-666,845 5152 Russell Ave,,Socuth
Minneapolis, Minnegota

Kunde, George Eugene 16048640 (=565,923 2845 N. 50th §t,,Hlvaukes,
Wisconsin

Kuntz, Arthur Roy 17062713 0-665,924 565 Lrewster G5t.,Harvey,N,D.

Lewiz, William Tavid 18055451 0-665,925 916 Joyce 5t,,louston, Tex.

Stephens, Paul Stephen 16045443 0-665,950 133 Rosedals, Detroit, WMich.

Tennis, Langdon Carlyle 18113972 0-665,957 Midland, Texas F

TDN FD31P 431-02, 03, A 0425-23. TPA and if go performed the provielens of

The original report of entry on active duty will

par 1 g, AR 6UL5-180 will apply.
(futh for trans: Radiogram AF PMP 02095, Ha AAF

be accomplished at this station.
dated October 15, 1942)

By order of Colone) FREDFRICK:

Wi, K. ST CLAIRE,
Gaptey Ae Cay
Adjutant.
ORFICTIAL:

Wi, K. ST CLAIRE,
Gaphey Al Dy
Ad Jutant,



